MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHCKoi 061actu no nnaeaHuio (25 m) (toHowm 11-13 neT, aeBywkn 11-13 nieT)
AcTpaxaHb, 16. - 19.9.2025

AucTtaHuuna 19
18.09.2025 - 13:30

Manbunky, 50m batTtepdnaii

11 -13 net
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB1luns7

2 WTANNEB, 3mup

3 VNWAHTAJTMEB, SmMupxaH
4 INCOIrOPOB, AnekcaHap
5 WNLWKWH, NBaH

6 YWAKOB, Bnagumnp

3annbiB 2 3 7

1 MNMAYJb, Mapk

2 AHAPEEB, AnekcaHgp
3 IMTBMHOB, Tumodeii
4 UANNNH, HukuTa

5 TYAKOB, Mypag

6 MAPKEJ/IOB, AnekcaHap
7 POMAHIOK, VBaH

8 JIAPVIOHOB, Erop

3annbiB 3 n3 7

1 MVXAWMOB, Martseii
2 ANNEKCEEB, borgaH
3 TPYOAHOB, Aptem
4 MYHWH, AnekcaHap
5 CYKTANIMEB, Nnbsc
6 KOJIOMWH, Bacunuii
7 MATAX, Apcennii

8 MAKAPOB, AHgpeii

3annbiB 4 n3 7

1 XY>KAXMETOB, Unbsc
2 OETTAPEB, Cepreii

3 KAMMMHOCOB, Bukrop

4 BOJNOCYXWNH, PoanoH

5 MAJTKOKOB, AnekcaHap
6 BNLIHAKOB, Bopuc

7 AHNCVMOB, Uropb

8 WWBEAOB, AaHnanb

3annbiB 513 7

1 COPOKWH, Apocnas
2 MAMETbEB, ApTtemnii
3 CEMVIH, ApTém

4 TYBVH, Bagmm
MATBWEHKO, Kupunn
KYPbAHOB, Hukuta
CMbITMH, MartBeii
EFOPEHKO, PomaH

)]

0o ~NO®

lop poxpeHusa
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CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
[nHamo

CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LCKA

CLUOPK LICKA
CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CLIOPK LCKA
CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CLIOPK LCKA
CLIOPK LCKA
CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LCKA

JuHamo

CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
JuHamo

CLIOPK LCKA

JvHamo

CLWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
AxTy6uHCkasa CLU

CLWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa

AxTybuHckan CLU

CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
JuHamo

JuHamo

JuHamo

CLUIOPK LICKA

JvHamo

CLIOPK LCKA

CLUOPK LICKA

CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
3HameHckasa CLU

JuHamo

JuHamo

CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa

54.29
51.74
50.23
51.01
53.48

47.79
46.18
45.48
44.32
44.57
46.04
46.66
48.49

43.88
43.27
42.20
41.34
41.79
4251
43.74
44.19

41.27
40.61
39.69
38.06
38.96
39.73
41.27
41.29

37.35
36.61
36.39
36.07
36.11
36.52
36.82
37.36

FAY AO "PLICIM "3Be3aHbIit", 6acceiH 25 m

SWISS TIMING AQUATIC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region

19.09.2025 13:07 - CtpaHuua 1



MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHCKoi 061actu no nnaeaHuio (25 m) (toHowm 11-13 neT, aeBywkn 11-13 nieT)
AcTpaxaHb, 16. - 19.9.2025

Onctanyua 19, Manbuunky, 50m Battepdnsii

3annbiB 6 U3 7

1 CMHYEHKO, AHaTonuit

2 KAPMEEB, MaTseii
3 BENULIKUIA, BorgaH
4 YCO/bLIEB, MaTseii
5 AYLWATOB, Tumyp

6 ®ATEEB, Cepreii

7 CMONAP, CtenaH

8 XOMSAKOB, rne6

3annbiB 7 U3 7

1 ®OMEHKOB, MatBeii
2 TENAIOK, Martsei

3 JEMEHTEEB, Jemug
4 MNATOHOB, MartBeii
5 WEBLIOB, Makcum

6 CABYEHKO, JaHnnn
7 BENEHKO, EBrennia
8 TIO®AHOB, AHgpeli
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JuHamo

CLWBBC um. B.H. Ckokoa
JuHamo

JuHamo

AxTy6uHckasa CLU
3HameHckas CLU
3HameHckaa CLU

JuHamo

AXxTybuHckasn CLU

JuHamo

CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
CLOPK LICKA

CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
AxTy6uHckasa CLU
3HameHckas CLU
AxTy6uHckasa CLU

35.77
34.74
34.53
33.55
33.76
34.67
35.08
35.93

32.52
31.58
29.78
29.12
29.59
30.50
31.63
32.59

FAY AO "PLICIM "3Be3aHbIit", 6acceiH 25 m

SWISS TIMING AQUATIC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region
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